
@vetcarepetclinic Vet Care Pet Clinic

Prices Subject to Change. 
Please bring all dogs on leashes and cats in carriers.

Medical Waste Disposal Fee $3.00

1-800-988-8387
www.vetcarepetclinic.com

Dog & Cat Vaccinations • Fecal Exams • Deworming
Wellness Exams • Microchipping • Nail Trimming

Prescription Flea Control • Diagnostic Testing

OC Animal Care
1630 Victory Rd. Tustin

2026 DATES

Sundays 8:30 - 10:30 AM

Affordable Pet Vaccine
 & Microchip Clinic

$15 RABIES VACCINE

No appointment needed, everyone is welcome!
Individual Vaccinations & Cost Saving Vaccination Packs Available

Oct-4

Nov-1 & 29

Dec-27

Jan-25

Feb-22

Mar-22

Apr-19

May-17

Jun-14

Jul-12

Aug-9

Sep-6



Round & Hook
Tapeworm

DA2P+Parvo
Bordetella Nasal
Bordetella Oral
Bordetella Inj
Leptospirosis
K9 Flu Combo
Lyme
Rattlesnake

$20

$25 - $45

Fecal Exam
Heartworm Test

FvRCP
Leukemia
FeLV + FIV Test

Round & Hook
Tapeworm

Wellness Exam
Rx Flea Control

Bravecto 1 dose = 12wk
NexGard 3pk 
HomeAgain Microchip 
with Lifetime Registration

Nail Trimming

$20

$40

$75-81
$82-88

$35

$20

Puppy Pack 1

De-Worm

Puppy and Dog

De-Worm

DA2P + Parvo
De-Worm

$52

DA2P + Parvo
Bordetella 

$62

DA2P + Parvo
Bordetella 
De-Worm

$77

DA2P + Parvo
Lepto

Bordetella 
$95

FVRCP
FeLv

$69

FVRCP
De-Worm

$52

FVRCP
FeLv

FeLv+FIV Test
$119

FVRCP
FeLv

De-Worm
$86

Prices Subject to Change. Medical Waste Disposal Fee $3.00.
We accept cash, credit ,  debit ,  and Apple Pay (3% card fee).

Please bring al l  dogs on leashes and cats in carriers.

$45

For a complete list of products and services, visit
 www.vetcarepetclinic.com

AFFORDABLE PET VACCINE
& MICROCHIP CLINIC

TIP:
Bring a fecal sample
to learn about your

pet's internal health!

$58

$40-50

$55-75

$108-122

Puppy Pack 2 Kitten Pack 1 Kitten Pack 3

Dog Pack 3 Dog Pack 4 Cat Pack 4 Cat Pack 5

Kitten and Cat

$38

$37

$42

$50

$39

$49

$48

$50

$38

$42

$60

Heartworm Prevention+Flea

Heartworm Prevention

vetcarepetclinic.com
Clinics Held Rain or Shine!

1-800-988-8387

Heartgard 6pk

Nexgard PLUS
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